
FirstName  LastName  Email  

1 Rafael Herrera rherrera@se3.us

2 Mike Lack malack@walshgroup.com

3 Julie Sarson jsarson@burnsmcd.com

4 Harold McCants hmccants@americanbridge.net

5 Ashleigh Thomson athomson@massman.net

6 Brian Carlson brian.carlson@parsons.com

7 Sean Matlock smatlock@andersonengineeringinc.com

8 Chris Madras cmadras@traylor.com

9 Jeanne Harwin jeanne.harwin@jacobs.com

10 Howard Gotschall hgotschall@hanson-inc.com

11 Skylar Lee slee@traylor.com

12 Laurel Almeida lalmeida@traylor.com

13 Paige Martz pmartz@cbbtraffic.com

14 Mike Ecker mike.ecker@jacobs.com

15 Carrera Kauszler ckauszler@se3.us

16 Melinda Turner mturner@clarksonconstruction.com

17 Agnes Otto agnes.otto@wsp.com

18 Kenneth Price kenneth.price@wsp.com

19 Stephen Waugh swaugh@i-a-a.com

20 Daniel Morris daniel.morris@jacobs.com

21 Don Rasmussen donrasmussen@amesco.com

22 Dennis Behnke dbehnke@lundaconstruction.com

23 Eddie Welsh ewelsh@capitalmaterialsmo.com

24 Adam Roebuck aroebuck@americanbridge.net

25 Mohamad Ramlawi mramlawi@traylor.com

26 Kenny Voss kenneth.voss@modot.mo.gov

27 Dennis Heckman dennis.heckman@modot.mo.gov

28 Esther Robinson erobinson@cbbtraffic.com

29 Garrett Hummel garrett.hummel@wilsonco.com

30 Ben Cummings bcummings@radbroex.com

31 Thomas Leb tjleb@stupp.com

32 Andrew Boeckmann aboeckmann@dba.world

33 bryan wilkerson bwilkerson@clarksonconstruction.com

34 Patrick Kinsella pmk@shanwil.com

35 Majid Amirahmadi majid@i-a-a.com

36 Adam DeMargel apdemargel@stupp.com

37 Mike Herleth mherleth@burnsmcd.com

38 Matt Johnson mjjohnson@transystems.com

39 brian kidwell bnkidwell@garverusa.com

40 JESUS DE LA FUENTE jmfuente@fccco.com

41 A J Byrd albert.byrd@modot.mo.gov

42 Thomas Tavernaro ttavernaro@massman.net

43 Sabin Yanez syanez@cfse.com

44 Nicholas Thomas nicholas.thomas@wilsonco.com

45 Steve Fultz sfultz@figgbridge.com

46 Chad Luedke cluedke@clarksonconstruction.com



47 Jeff Kokal jeff.kokal@jacobs.com

48 Jonathan Kuchem jtkuchem@burnsmcd.com

49 Kevin Wallace kwallace@hntb.com

50 Amanda Anderson ajanderson@garverusa.com

51 Carmine Borea carmine.borea@finleyengineeringgroup.com

52 Tom Lohman tplohman@hornershifrin.com

53 mark schnoebelen mschnoebelen@massman.net

54 Joel Elder joel.elder@whiting-turner.com

55 Sophia Roth sroth@cbbtraffic.com

56 Lanny Miller lmiller@americanbridge.net

57 Brandi Baldwin brandi.baldwin@modot.mo.gov

58 Nick Ruba nickruba@amesco.com

59 Gregory Horn gregory.horn@jacobs.com

60 John Kelley jkelley@massman.net

61 Jodie Wheeler jwheeler@hntb.com

62 MICHELLE MAHONEY mmahoney@cfse.com

63 Heather Engbretson hengbretson@americanbridge.net

64 Jarrett Jasper jdjasper@hornershifrin.com

65 Brian Umbright brian.umbright@exp.com

66 Chris Lautner clautner@traylor.com

67 Larry Owens lowens@traylor.com

68 Ashley Poore apoore@americanbridge.net

69 Frank Blakemore fpblakemore@garverusa.com

70 Marc Whitmore mwhitmore@hntb.com

71 Ken Shovlin kshovlin@americanbridge.net

72 T. J. Colombatto tcolombatto@massman.net

73 Frank Weatherford flweatherford@transystems.com

74 John Finke john.finke@jacobs.com

75 Hans Hutton hhutton@hntb.com

76 CHARLES RUDIE charles.rudie@wsp.com

77 Todd Thalmann twhalmann@transystems.com

78 Jim Moldovan jmoldovan@southlandholdings.com

79 Michael Massman mmassman@massman.net

80 Meghan Jones meghan.jones@wsp.com

81 Ozzy Bravo obravo@terracon.com

82 John Nelson jnelson@hanson-inc.com

83 Jim Schuessler jschuessler@cfse.com

84 Jordan Swing jordan.swing@modot.mo.gov


